CLOUDCROFT BEARS
JH Boys & Girls Basketball 2022-2023

TIME LISTED IS FOR FIRST GAME ALL PROCEEDING GAMES TO FOLLOW

' Wednesday Nov. 16 Tularosa Away 4:30/6 Glrls A/B
Wednesday | Nov. 16 Tularosa Home 4:30/6 Boys - A/B |
Thursday | Nov. 17 Capitan Away | 4:30/6pm | B & G -A/B
. Tuesday | Nov. 29 Capitan Home | 4:30/6pm | B & G - A/B
Saturday Dec. 3 | APS Round Robin | Away TBA Girls - A/B
Tuesday Dec. 6 Chaparrel Away 4:30/6 Girls - A/B
Tuesday Dec. 6 Chaparrel Home | 4:30/6pm | Boys - A/B
Tuesday | Dec.13 Mt. View Away | 4:30/6pm | Girls - A/B
Tuesday | Dec. 13 Mt. View Home | 4:30/6pm | Boys - A/B
Wednesday | Dec. 14 Tularosa Away | 4:30/6pm | Boys - A/B
Wednesday | Dec. 14 Tularosa Home | 4:30/6pm | Girls - A/B
Tuesday | Jan. 10 Mescalero Away | 4:30/6pm | B & G A/B
Thursday | Jan. 12 Holloman Away | 4:30/6pm | Girls - A/B
Thursday | Jan. 12 Holloman Home | 4:30/6pm | Boys - A/B
Saturday | Jan. 14 | CC Round Robin | Home TBA Boys - A/B
Tuesday Mescalero 0/6pm
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